
VSSN Membership 2021

Name Organisation email

Mark Ellison Age UK Bromley & Greenwich mellison@ageukbandg.org.uk

Constanze Sen Bromley & Croydon Women’s Aid constanze.s@bcwa.org.uk

Andrew Hardman Bromley Healthcare andrew.hardman4@nhs.net

Eddie Lynch Bromley Mencap eddie.lynch@bromleymencap.org

Steve Barnes Bromley Mencap steve.barnes@bromleymencap.org

Atikah Chowdhury Bromley Parent Voice atikah@bromleyparentvoice.org.uk

Ben Taylor Bromley, Lewisham and Greenwich Mind Ben.Taylor@blgmind.org.uk  

Helen Laryea-Dyer Children Young People and Families Forum  Chair@bcfforum.org

Sam Britnell Children Young People and Families Forum  charityadmin@bcfforum.org

Loraine Whittaker Citiznes Advice Bromley ceo@citizensadvicebromley.org.uk

Christopher Evans CLB cristophere@communitylinksbromley.org.uk 

Steve Smith CLB fdo@communitylinksbromley.org.uk

Janet Tibblads CLB janet.tibbalds@btinternet.com

Tracy Skillern Crystal Palace Community Trust manager@cpct.org.uk

Elaine Harrison Crystal Palace Community Trust develpment@cpct.org.uk

Leo Mansell deafPlus leo.mansell@deafplus.org 

Andrea Keeling Headway SEL ceo@headwayselnwk.co.uk

Lynn Sellwood Independent Chair lynn.sellwood@gmail.com

Derek Holl Transforming Bromley Borough Partnership derek.holl@jubileechurch.co.uk

Nelson Pallister Transforming Bromley Borough Partnership nelsonpallister@gmail.com
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